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NOTRE OFFRE TARIFAIRE SUR-MESURE
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* Addition of a cabin baggage for the MINI fare: €25 per flight / per passenger during booking, €30 after booking on www.

aslairlines.frand €35 on the day of departure at the airport

** Addition of 1 piece of excess luggage of 23kg: €70 during booking, €80 on www.aslairlines.frup to 3 hours before departure or
€130 on the day of departure at the airport, applicable per flight and per passenger
Allinformation concerning our baggage policy is available in the « travel information section >> baggage »

FARE CONDITIONS*

Booking change before flight up to 3h

Booking change after flight in case of no-
show**

Refund

Refund after flight in case of no-show**

* Fees perjourney and per passenger (excluding babies)
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€ € Free of charge
65€ +tariff difference  55€ + tariff difference  (excluding tariff difference)
X & Free of charge
100€fee up to 24h before flight
up to 48h before flight

** No-show : failure to show up at the airport before the check-in closing time

Vv :includedinthe fare

€ : subject to acharge

X : notauthorized



